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Calendar-thematic plan of lectures on the discipline
«Commodity analysis during receiving pharmaceutical stock» 
for the 2024–2025 academic year
	№
	Name of topics, their content
	Total education requirement in hours
	Term

	
	5th course 9th semester
	
	

	1
	The process of supplier selection. Procurement organization of pharmaceutical stock.
	2
	12.09.24

	2.
	Requirements for organization receive pharmaceutical stock.
	2
	26.09.24

	3.
	Unloading pharmaceutical products from vehicles. Monitoring transportation conditions.
	2
	10.10.24

	4.
	Procedure for receiving of pharmaceutical goods into the pharmacy.
	2
	24.10.24

	5.
	Procedure for returning goods that have not passed acceptance control to the supplier.
	2
	07.11.24

	
	Total in the 9th semester
	10
	


Calendar-thematic plan of laboratory and seminar classes on the discipline 
«Commodity analysis during receiving pharmaceutical stock» 
for the 2024–2025 academic year
	№
	Name of topics, their content
	Total education requirement in hours
	Term

	
	5th course  9th semester
	
	

	1.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance medicines that require special storage and transportation conditions
	6
	05.09.24-
16.09.24

	2.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance of medical products
	6
	19.09.24-
30.09.24

	3.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance of children's and dietary food, mineral water, dietary supplements
	6
	03.10.24-
14.10.24

	4.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance of perfumery and cosmetic products
	3
	17.10.24-
21.10.24 

	5.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance care products for newborns and children under 3 years old
	3
	24.10.24-
28.10.24

	6.
	Features of commodity analysis during acceptance other pharmaceutical products
	3
	07.11.24-
11.11.24

	7.
	Placement of pharmaceutical products in storage areas
	3
	14.11.24-

18.11.24

	
	Total in the 9th semester
	30
	


